

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP AS ATI TEACHER VIA RECOGNITION

This Application Package contains the following two forms:

- ATI Teaching Membership Application (this form is fillable using your computer)
- --- ATI Code of Ethics (to sign)

If the above forms are written by hand they MUST be legible.

Applying to become an ATI Teaching Member through Recognition:

If you already have a certificate from one of the recognized societies listed below or if you are a teaching member of ATN, you are eligible to become an ATI Teaching Member without seeking three Sponsors, but you will not receive an ATI Certificate unless you go through the Sponsorship process.

Instructions

1. Complete the following paperwork:

- A. **ATI Teaching Member via Recognition Application:** This form contains most of the instructions for completing your application. Fill it out (it's fillable on your computer using most PDF reader software, or print it and fill it out by hand). Print 2 copies of page one; sign and date both copies (keep one for yourself).
- B. **ATI Code of Ethics:** This is your agreement to abide by the ATI Code of Professional Conduct. Fill in the date on page three (it's fillable on your computer using most PDF reader software, or print it and fill it out by hand). Print 2 copies of all three pages; sign/date page three (keep one complete copy for yourself).
- C. A copy of your certificate from a Recognized Society or proof of Teaching Membership

2. Send your completed paperwork to the ATI office:

Once you have completed and gathered all of your paperwork, you should submit all the documents, along with your dues payment (see payment options below), to:

Alexander Technique International
ATTN: Certification Coordinating Committee
PO Box 30558
Indianapolis, IN 46230, USA
Phone: +1 (317) 932-3570

E-mail: office@alexandertechniqueinternational.org

3. Instructions for Dues Payment:

You may pay your membership dues with a check or credit card. If you wish to pay via credit card, you may pay directly through the ATI website at http://events.r20.constantcontact.com/register/event?oeidk=a07eets2aav7fbb334c&llr=vh4s6qdab.

If you would rather pay by check, please make the check payable to: **Alexander Technique International** and send with your application packet.

Dues amounts are as follows:

- \$180.00 USD if you are submitting your application to the ATI office by January 31;;
- \$205.00 USD if you mail your application to the office after on or after February 1 and before June 30;
- \$169.50 USD if paid between July 1 and December 31.

4. If you need help with the Application:

Alexander Technique International PO Box 30558 Indianapolis IN 46230, USA Phone: +1 (317) 932-3570

E-mail: office@alexandertechniqueinternational.org

When the Certification Coordinating Committee has received your complete ATI Teaching Member via Recognition Application, your signed Code of Ethics, your certificate copy from a Recognized Society, and your dues payment, and you have been approved, you will receive an informational letter to welcome you to ATI.. We look forward to welcoming you to ATI as a Teaching Member via Recognition!



Certification Coordinating Committee

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP AS ATI TEACHER VIA RECOGNITION

Name	ne Signature						
Street Address							
City, State, Country, Postcod	e						
Phones H:		W:		Cell:			
Date:(FORMAT: MM / DD / YYY	Υ)	E-mail address:					
Web/blog address(es):							
Training Details (with whom you trained, when and for how long - list each training/apprenticeship on a separate line)							
Please check a box below for the recognized Society from which you have a certificate (or teaching membership):							
☐ ABTA (Brazil)		AEFMAT (Belgium)		AFPTA (France)		AmSAT (USA)	
☐ APTAE (Spain)		ATTSNZ (New Zealand)		ATVD (Germany)		AuSTAT (Australia)	
☐ ATN (Teaching Member) 🗆	CanSTAT (Canada)		DFLAT (Denmark)		FinSTAT (Finland)	
☐ ISTAT (Israel)		ISATT (Ireland)		NeVLAT (Netherlands)		NFLAT (Norway)	
SASTAT (South Africa)		STAT (UK & Ireland)		SVLAT (Switzerland)		PAAT (UK)	